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Symbol

PALTEL
PALTEL
PALTEL
BPC
PALTEL
PALTEL
BPC

Transaction
Type
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

Volume

637
200
500
750
611
5,000
1,282

Relation

Executive Employee - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
Employee - Global Securities
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Wife of Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
Department Manager - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS



