Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
28/06/2022	Listed Companies	جمال عبدالكريم عبدالله الطويل	PALTEL	Buy	637	Executive Employee - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
28/06/2022	Brokers Companies	شادي يحيى احمد لحلوح	PALTEL	Sell	200	Employee - Al-Watanieh Securities
28/06/2022 Brokers Companies		Maryam Hasan Burhan Atereh	PALTEL	Sell	500	Employee - Global Securities
28/06/2022 Brokers Companies		فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	BPC	Sell	750	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
28/06/2022 Brokers Companies		فضل محمد احمد ابومريم	PALTEL	Buy	611	Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
28/06/2022 Brokers Companies		صفاء نبيل "محمدبديع" حوراني	PALTEL	Sell	5,000	Wife of Chairman of the Board - Al Arabi Investment Group
28/06/2022 Listed Companies		تيسير هلال حسين ابوطه	BPC	Sell	1,282	Department Manager - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS